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Undergraduate Student's Home Faculty

Arts

Atkinson

Education (Consecutive)

Education (Special)

Environmental Studies

Fine Arts

Glendon

Law

Pure & Applied Science

Schulich School of Business
Total

Graduate Studies Programme

Schulich School of Business
LLB/MBA
MBA/MFA

Sub-Total

Arts
Communication & Culture
Economics
English
Geography
History
Interdisciplinary Studies
Kinesiology & Health Science
Linguistics
Mathematics & Statistics
Philosophy
Political Science
Psychology
Social & Political Thought
Social Anthropology
Sociology
Women's Studies
Sub-Total

Atkinson
Social Work

Education
Environmental Studies

Fine Arts
Art History
Dance
Film
Music
Theatre
Visual Arts

Sub-Total

Glendon College
Etudes Francaise
Translation

Sub-Total

Osgoode Hall Law School
Law
LLB/MBA
Professional Development
Sub-Total

Pure & Applied Science
Biology
Chemistry
Computer Science
Earth & Space Science
Geography
Kinesiology & Health Science
Physics & Astronomy
Sub-Total

Total November 2000
Total November 1999
Total November 1998
Total November 1997

Grand Total November 2000
Grand Total November 1999
Grand Total November 1998
Grand Total November 1997

Masters

1,232
16

1
1,249

84

213
300

24
14
38

28
43
294
365

3,156
3,013
3,070
3,052

Nov. 1/2000

17,349

6,988

638

16

354

2,283

1,699

793

3,146

982

34,248

Doctoral Special  Nov. 1/2000

35 56 1,323

0 0 16

0 0 1

35 56 1,340

9 4 33

23 2 86

81 2 118

8 0 26

64 5 100

0 0 53

0 0 17

0 0 30

27 0 75

40 0 48

116 10 208

153 4 221

65 1 79

29 1 51

81 1 117

47 1 72

743 31 1,334

0 0 84

30 1 244

39 0 339

0 0 22

0 0 26

0 1 50

29 0 54

0 0 13

0 0 18

29 1 183

0 0 24

0 0 14

0 0 38

40 0 68

0 0 43

0 0 294

40 0 405

36 0 88

25 0 55

7 1 46

21 0 42

8 0 17

0 0 30

18 1 34

115 2 312

1,031 91 4,279
981 113
953 109
929 86

38,527

Nov. 1/99

17,182
6,882

Nov. 1/99

1,392
17

0
1,409

66
120
27
106
24

67
54
184
205
78
47
114

1,197

86

225
342

56
44
248
348

4,107

37,856

Nov. 1/98

2,134
1,697
853
3,033
888
33,414

Nov. 1/98

1,355
13

0
1,368

69

298
417

4,132

37,546

Nov. 1/97
17,650
6,827
505
20
476
2,126
1,806
869
2,998
873
34,150

Nov. 1/97
1,283
18
0
1,301

24
18
42

60
50
363
473

278

4,067

38,217




